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Men / 41 / A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larry Jones III406
International Gold

8.500 10.300 9.5009.700 9.1009.700 56.800
7 1 6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Carson Stover505
North Florida - Jax

9.500 9.800 8.80010.000 7.8009.800 55.700
2 2 3 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Trace Fowler400
Sun Country

10.100 9.100 9.60010.100 7.4009.200 55.500
1 3 2 1 5 5 3 

3 

Jack Harris403
Trousdell

9.100 8.400 9.30010.300 8.3009.500 54.900
5 6 1 3T 3T 2 4 

4 

Samuel Ballance407
Gallagher's

9.300 8.600 9.1009.900 6.3009.500 52.700
4 5 4 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Thomas Schwartz401
In Town Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 9.3009.800 5.6009.000 52.000
3 4 5 3T 6 7 6 

6 

Ryland Corbett408
Panhandle Perfection

8.700 6.600 8.8009.100 7.6008.500 49.300
6 7 7 6T 7 4 7 

7 
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Men / 41 / B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Albert Shen414
Sun Country

9.700 10.100 9.0009.900 8.40010.500 57.600
1 1 2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Cameron Ma'o409
Armory

9.600 7.500 9.2009.600 9.20010.100 55.200
2 4T 3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Christian Mondello412
North Florida - Jax

9.100 9.000 9.10010.400 7.2008.500 53.300
4 2 1 2T 6 4 3 

3 

James Jendzio411
Sun Country

9.300 8.800 9.1008.800 7.6009.300 52.900
3 3 6 2T 3 3 4 

4 

Cooper Van Bever410
North Florida - Jax

8.200 7.500 8.5009.400 5.0008.900 47.500
6 4T 4 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Nathan Jang413
Armory

8.400 6.900 8.8009.000 5.1007.400 45.600
5 6 5 5 7 5 6 

6 

Aiden McIntyre415
North Florida - Jax

6.600 6.800 8.4008.500 5.0008.600 43.900
7 7 7 7 5 6T 7 

7 
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Men / 42 / A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Ard450
International Gold

10.300 7.700 9.8009.700 9.8009.600 56.900
1 4 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Pritchard457
International Gold

9.400 9.200 9.4009.600 7.8009.400 54.800
2 1T 2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Misha Kozeev458
TNT - FL

8.800 8.900 9.2008.700 7.1007.800 50.500
4 3 4 3 9T 5 3 

3 

Leo Haddock460
Harbor City

9.000 9.200 8.9008.400 5.7009.000 50.200
3 1T 6 5 3 7T 4 

4 

Ted Claiborne456
Gym Force

7.800 7.100 8.6008.800 7.8008.800 48.900
7T 7T 3 9 4 2T 5 

5 

Jack Monaco452
TNT - FL

8.200 7.300 8.8008.500 7.0007.800 47.600
5 6 5 6 9T 6 6 

6 

Thomas Carver451
Trousdell

7.200 7.400 8.4008.300 7.4008.500 47.200
10T 5 7 11 5 4 7 

7 

Blake Rhodes454
Thomasville Tornadoe

8.100 7.100 8.7008.200 5.7008.400 46.200
6 7T 8 7T 6 7T 8 

8 

Andrew Gilmore455
Trousdell

7.800 6.700 8.7008.100 5.4008.000 44.700
7T 9 9 7T 7 9 9 

9 

Joshua Murray459
Thomasville Tornadoe

7.300 6.300 8.5006.100 4.7007.900 40.800
9 11 11 10 8 10 10 

10 

Bryson Ross453
Thomasville Tornadoe

7.200 6.600 9.0006.200 4.5007.100 40.600
10T 10 10 4 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 42 / B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anton Ozerov468
International Gold

9.300 7.900 9.2009.400 8.0008.200 52.000
1 1 1 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Isaac Fajura466
TNT - FL

8.700 7.400 9.2008.500 7.7008.300 49.800
3 2 5 1T 4T 2 2 

2 

Connor Tank462
TNT - FL

7.900 7.100 8.3009.000 7.4008.800 48.500
6 3 2T 8 2 3 3 

3 

Jorran Tabony469
TNT - FL

9.000 7.000 8.9009.000 5.0008.400 47.300
2 4T 2T 4T 3 8T 4 

4 

Jace Peiskee461
Trousdell

8.600 7.000 8.9008.400 6.1007.900 46.900
4 4T 6 4T 8 7 5 

5 

Aaron Goodman464
Gym Force

7.000 6.200 9.0009.000 6.3008.900 46.400
10 8 2T 3 1 6 6 

6 

Samuel Claiborne465
Gym Force

7.800 6.700 8.2008.100 6.7007.000 44.500
7 6T 7 9 10 4 7 

7 

Langston Marshall470
Gym Force

7.400 5.500 8.5007.100 6.6008.000 43.100
8 9T 9 6T 7 5 8 

8 

Kalvin Larson463
Thomasville Tornadoe

7.300 5.500 8.5008.000 5.0008.300 42.600
9 9T 8 6T 4T 8T 9 

9 

Donovan Thomas471
Armory

8.000 6.700 8.0006.600 5.0007.600 41.900
5 6T 10 10 9 8T 10 

10 
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Men / 61 / A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cody Williams603
Gallagher's

10.500 9.100 8.2009.100 8.4009.700 55.000
1 8 2 4T 3T 2 1 

1 

James Jones602
Palmetto Gymnastics

9.300 9.900 8.8007.800 9.00010.000 54.800
4T 3 6 1 1 1 2 

2 

Diego Delmoral605
EVO Gymnastics

10.300 10.500 8.2009.200 8.0008.100 54.300
2 1 1 4T 11 3 3 

3 

Kirk Lishbrook610
Gallagher's

9.300 10.000 8.6008.200 7.7009.700 53.500
4T 2 5 2 3T 4 4 

4 

Aven Anderson606
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 7.9008.300 7.0009.100 51.000
3 6 4 7T 6T 6T 5 

5 

AJ Hicks600
North Florida - Jax

8.900 9.200 8.2007.400 7.3009.800 50.800
7 7 9 4T 2 5 6 

6 

Owen Osorio608
Harbor City

9.100 9.700 6.8006.400 7.0009.100 48.100
6 4 11 12 6T 6T 7 

7 

Ethan Diachun607
North Florida - Jax

7.500 9.400 7.5007.500 5.6009.300 46.800
8 5 7T 10 5 11 8 

8 

Steven Martin601
Valdosta YMCA

7.100 8.700 7.8007.000 6.3009.100 46.000
10 10 10 9 6T 8 9 

9 

Roman Robinson609
In Town Gymnastics

7.400 8.200 7.1008.400 5.8008.700 45.600
9 11 3 11 9 10 10 

10 

Shelton Cain604
Valdosta YMCA

6.800 7.900 7.9007.500 6.0008.300 44.400
11 12 7T 7T 10 9 11 

11 

Milo Pelletier612
In Town Gymnastics

6.600 9.000 8.5000.000 0.0000.000 24.100
12 9 12 3 12 12 12 

12 
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Men / 61 / B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nick Chop618
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 8.8009.500 8.3009.100 54.600
5 4 2 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Angel Rodriguez613
Sun Country

9.700 7.700 9.1009.600 8.5009.800 54.400
2T 10 1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Thomas Bell622
Apollo Gymnastics

10.100 10.700 8.8009.100 6.5009.000 54.200
1 1 6T 3T 5T 8 3T

3T

Bennett Turley621
Sun Country

9.300 10.000 8.2009.200 7.50010.000 54.200
6 2T 4T 8 1 3 3T

3T

Sailor Olsen623
Armory

9.600 9.000 7.8008.900 7.0009.500 51.800
4 6T 8 10 3 5T 5 

5 

Mason Smith616
North Florida - Jax

9.000 8.800 8.4009.200 6.8009.000 51.200
7T 8 4T 6T 5T 7 6 

6 

Jayden Larson619
Gym Force

9.700 7.900 8.9007.400 7.4008.600 49.900
2T 9 10 2 9T 4 7 

7 

Paul Barbee614
Harbor City

8.100 10.000 8.0007.200 7.0008.900 49.200
10 2T 11 9 7T 5T 8 

8 

Gabriel Robinson620
In Town Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.5008.000 5.4008.900 49.100
7T 5 9 5 7T 10 9 

9 

Ollie Yazzetti624
EVO Gymnastics

7.600 9.000 7.5009.100 5.8007.700 46.700
11 6T 6T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Joaquin Martinez617
North Florida - Jax

8.500 6.000 8.4009.300 5.0008.600 45.800
9 11 3 6T 9T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 62 / ALL
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caden Deal657
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

8.100 8.700 8.0009.000 5.8009.000 48.600
1 5 1 6 1 4 1 

1 

Aidan Sullivan615
Trousdell

7.700 8.900 7.8008.400 7.6008.100 48.500
2 2T 3 8 5 2 2 

2 

Alexander Wroge656
Gmnastics Lrning Ctr

7.100 8.800 8.6008.500 5.1008.600 46.700
4T 4 2 2 2 6 3 

3 

Sean Wingate658
Harbor City

6.400 8.900 8.1006.400 5.4008.500 43.700
7 2T 7 5 3 5 4 

4 

Jason VanBenthuysen650
Trousdell

6.000 5.700 8.4006.500 8.0008.400 43.000
9 9 5T 3T 4 1 5 

5 

Ben Ouzts654
TNT - FL

7.300 8.300 7.9005.500 6.0007.200 42.200
3 7 8 7 7 3 6 

6 

John Daniels655
Apollo Gymnastics

7.100 9.000 8.4007.200 5.0005.200 41.900
4T 1 4 3T 8 7T 7 

7 

Isaac Vinke659
Harbor City

6.500 8.600 5.7005.000 5.0007.700 38.500
6 6 9 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Daniel Jelenka653
Apollo Gymnastics

6.300 7.900 8.7006.500 5.0004.000 38.400
8 8 5T 1 9 7T 9 

9 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Gold 4 169.700 29.000 27.400 29.000 28.700 28.700 26.900
12 2 2 2 1

2 Sun Country 4 166.000 29.100 28.000 28.800 27.700 29.000 23.400
21 1 3 1 2

3 North Florida - Jax 4 156.600 26.800 26.300 29.800 26.400 27.300 20.000
53 3 1 3 6

4 TNT - FL 4 151.800 26.500 23.600 26.700 27.300 25.500 22.200
34 4 5 6 3

5 Trousdell 4 150.000 25.500 22.800 27.000 26.900 26.000 21.800
46 5 4 4 4

6 Armory 4 142.700 26.000 21.100 25.200 26.000 25.100 19.300
85 6 7 7 7

7 Gym Force 4 141.800 23.000 20.000 25.900 26.100 25.700 21.100
77 7T 6 5 5

8 Thomasville Tornadoe 4 131.300 22.700 20.000 22.400 26.200 24.600 15.400
68 7T 8 8 8
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Men / 61,62 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics 6 160.700 29.100 29.300 27.800 24.900 26.300 23.300
31 1 1 3 1

2 North Florida - Jax 6 152.600 26.400 27.400 26.000 25.000 28.100 19.700
22 4 2 1 2

3 Harbor City 6 141.100 23.700 28.600 20.000 22.900 26.500 19.400
53 2 4 2 3

4 Apollo Gymnastics 6 134.500 23.500 27.600 22.800 25.900 18.200 16.500
14 3 3 5 4

5 In Town Gymnastics 6 118.800 23.000 26.500 16.400 24.100 17.600 11.200
45 5 7 6T 6

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net


	MEET_Men_SB1_L41_AA
	MEET_Men_SB1_L41_AB
	MEET_Men_SB1_L42_AA
	MEET_Men_SB1_L42_AB
	MEET_Men_SB1_L61_AA
	MEET_Men_SB1_L61_AB
	MEET_Men_SB1_L62_AALL
	TEAM_Men_SB1_L41,42_AAll
	TEAM_Men_SB1_L61,62_AAll

